DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL
DUI 255
RECKLESS DR 28
LV SCENE ACC 48
FLEEING 5
NO/IMP/EXP DL 154
DR/DL/SUS/IRV 214
VIO/DL/REST 15
UNL/USE/DL 1
NO/IMP/EXP TAG 87
OTHER CRIM 34
PERCENTAGES 30
TOTALS 841
NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE 7942
SPEED/TO F/COND 9
CARELESS DR 346
FL/YLD/R-O-W 265
RISTOP SIGN 74
RAN RED LGT 344
TRICNTL/DEV 13
IMP TURN 41
IMP PASSING 34
FOLLOW/CLOSE 28
WI/SIDE OF RD 28
IMP LANE CHG 66
IMP BACKING 3
DR/W-O/LIGHT 52
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS 6
CHILD RESTRAINT 29
EXC BUMPER HGT 3
OTHER MOV 316
PERCENTAGES 50
TOTALS 9599
NON-MOVING
LOAD/LEAK/DP 22
OVER/W/L/HGT
IMP PARKING 6
NO HELMET 23
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP 207
SEAT BELT VIOL 1225
EXP/FAIL DISP DL 330
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG 609
NO PROOF OF INSUR 696
BICYCLE/PED 5
OTHER NON/MOV 300
PERCENTAGES 33
TOTALS 3423
GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES 43

GRAND TOTALS 13863

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS

CityPD ShrfDept
42 430
9 17
18 70
21 45
37 223
124 553
6 27
4 5
38 186
11 60
11 57
310 1616
396 5248
2 15
52 543
45 358
44 232
99 598
3 5
3 270
9 63
9 103
5 26
32 132
13 98
29
3 10
27 59
1 0
137 737
5 44
888 8526
0 2
0 0
7 10
2 37
101 303
101 1666
38 531
130 1257
102 1909
3 7
60 501
5 61
544 6223
5 51
1742 16365

OtherAg
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

*

TotalVlol

728
58
138
72
427
910
50
10
312
107
100
2812

13604
26
944
668
352
1045
21
314
106
140
59
230
114
89
19
116

1418
100
19269

25

23
62
644
2992
906
2010
2707
15
897
100
10281

100
32362

01/2008 - 12/2008

Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

COUNTY TOTAL
HERNANDO

Guilty PD CivilP

514 0

26 0

45 0

33 0

133 0

598 0

17 0

5 0

138 0

32 0

64 0

1541 0

110 6686

0 12

6 433

5 286

3 170

7 482

0 10

2 156

3 59

1 70

0 18

2 101

1 47

1 43

0 10

5 53

0 1

113 571

1 52

259 9208

1 0

0 0

0 17

0 34

152 354

18 2512

3 175

5 906

6 548

0 3

4 739

2 58

189 5288

7 49

1989 14496

Adj w/h CIkCt  ADJ w/h Judge
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11
10
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1847

2218
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TotalDisp

650
50
122
40
354
772
45
9
277
93
86
2412

12934
23
833
632
316
966
17
303
98
129
49
196
100
78
18
88

1026
92
17810

24

21
40
556
2615
810
1826
2464

818
89
9179

91
29401

3/23/2009

DispPend
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8
16
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5

1
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14
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400

670
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/ICOND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
WI/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS
CityPD

42
9
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21
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124
6

4
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11
100
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396
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45
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

*

TotalVlol

42
9
18
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124
6

4
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100
310
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CITY POLICE TOTAL FOR BROOKSVILLE

01/2008 - 12/2008

Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

HERNANDO
Guilty PD CivilP
28 0
3 0
8 0
12 0
17 0
91 0
3 0

1 0
16 0
3 0
69 0
182 0
3 203
0 2
0 20
0 23
2 22
0 51
0 2
0 2
0 4
0 5
0 2
0 13
0 6
0 5
0 2
2 9
0 0
18 50
3 54
25 421
0 0
0 0
0 5
0 2
20 53
1 82
0 8
1 76
1 24
0 1
0 37
5 65
23 288
15 48
230 709

Adj w/h CIkCt  ADJ w/h Judge
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TotalDisp
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/COND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
WI/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS *
CityPD ShrfDept OtherAg TotalVlol

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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0 0

0 0
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0 0
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0 0

1 1
100 100
2 2

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 1

1 1

0 0

3 3

1 1

0 0

2 2
100 100
8 8
100 100
10 10

FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD
CITY POLICE TOTAL FOR WEEKIWACHEE

01/2008 - 12/2008

Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED
Adj w/h CIkCt  ADJ w/h Judge

HERNANDO
Guilty PD CivilP
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 100
0 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 1
0 0
0 3
0 1
0 0
0 2
13 88
1 7
10 90
1 9
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL
DUI 255
RECKLESS DR 28
LV SCENE ACC 48
FLEEING 5
NO/IMP/EXP DL 154
DR/DL/SUS/IRV 214
VIO/DL/REST 15
UNL/USE/DL 1
NO/IMP/EXP TAG 87
OTHER CRIM 34
PERCENTAGES 100
TOTALS 841
NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE 7942
SPEED/TO F/COND 9
CARELESS DR 346
FL/YLD/R-O-W 265
RISTOP SIGN 74
RAN RED LGT 344
TRICNTL/DEV 13
IMP TURN 41
IMP PASSING 34
FOLLOW/CLOSE 28
WI/SIDE OF RD 28
IMP LANE CHG 66
IMP BACKING 3
DR/W-O/LIGHT 52
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS 6
CHILD RESTRAINT 29
EXC BUMPER HGT 3
OTHER MOV 316
PERCENTAGES 100
TOTALS 9599
NON-MOVING
LOAD/LEAK/DP 22
OVER/W/L/HGT 0
IMP PARKING 6
NO HELMET 23
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP 207
SEAT BELT VIOL 1225
EXP/FAIL DISP DL 330
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG 609
NO PROOF OF INSUR 696
BICYCLE/PED 5
OTHER NON/MOV 300
PERCENTAGES 100
TOTALS 3423
GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES 100
GRAND TOTALS 13863

FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS *

CityPD ShrfDept OtherAg TotalViol

255
28
48

5

154

214
15

1
87
34

100

841

7942

346
265
74
344
13
41
34
28
28
66

52

29

316
100
9599

22

23
207
1225
330
609
696

300
100
3423

100
13863

01/2008 - 12/2008

Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

FHP TOTAL
HERNANDO
Guilty PD CivilP
150 0
11 0
14 0
2 0
46 0
129 0
6 0
0 0
34 0
8 0
54 0
400 0
58 3934
0 3
6 152
4 115
0 32
2 161
0 4
0 21
3 18
0 16
0 9
2 32
0 1
1 26
0 3
1 15
0 1
27 156
1 52
104 4699
1 0
0 0
0 6
0 14
45 113
11 1023
2 64
1 320
2 140
0 0
3 245
2 63
65 1925
4 52
569 6624

Adj w/h CIkCt  ADJ w/h Judge
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1
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DUT 360 Report

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend

VIOL GROUP FHP
CRIMINAL

DUI
RECKLESS DR
LV SCENE ACC
FLEEING
NO/IMP/EXP DL
DR/DL/SUS/RV
VIO/DL/REST
UNL/USE/DL
NO/IMP/EXP TAG
OTHER CRIM
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING

SPEED POST ZONE
SPEED/TO F/ICOND
CARELESS DR
FL/YLD/R-O-W
R/STOP SIGN

RAN RED LGT
TR/CNTL/DEV

IMP TURN

IMP PASSING
FOLLOWI/CLOSE
WI/SIDE OF RD

IMP LANE CHG
IMP BACKING
DR/W-O/LIGHT
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS
CHILD RESTRAINT
EXC BUMPER HGT
OTHER MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

NON-MOVING

LOAD/LEAK/DP
OVER/W/L/HGT

IMP PARKING

NO HELMET
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP
SEAT BELT VIOL
EXP/FAIL DISP DL
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG
NO PROOF OF INSUR
BICYCLE/PED
OTHER NON/MOV
PERCENTAGES
TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

PERCENTAGES
GRAND TOTALS

ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS
CityPD ShrfDept

OtherAg
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FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS

VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD

*

TotalVlol
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01/2008 - 12/2008

Report Date:

DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED
Adj w/h CIkCt  ADJ w/h Judge

OTHER AGENCY TOTAL
HERNANDO
Guilty PD CivilP
1 0
3 0
0 0
0 0
3 0
9 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
44 0
17 0
0 7
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 0
0 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 43
2 36
3 55
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 29
0 0
0 3
0 10
0 0
0 0
0 31
1 85
1 73
8 46
21 128
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DUT 360 Report FLORIDA UNIFORM TRAFFIC CITATION STATISTICS Report Date: 3/23/2009
VIOLATIONS AND DISPOSITIONS MADE DURING PERIOD  01/2008 - 12/2008

* TotalViol = TotalDisp + DispPend SHERIFF TOTAL
HERNANDO
ORIGINAL VIOLATIONS * DISPOSITION OF VIOLATIONS, INCLUDING THOSE REDUCED OR CHANGED

VIOL GROUP FHP CityPD ShrfDept OtherAg TotalViol Guilty PD CivilP  Adjw/h CIkCt ADJw/hJudge  NotGuilty Dism NollPros TotalDisp DispPend

CRIMINAL
DUI 430 430 335 0 0 9 0 5 38 387 43
RECKLESS DR 17 17 9 0 0 5 0 0 0 14 3
LV SCENE ACC 70 70 23 0 0 29 0 2 7 61 9
FLEEING 45 45 19 0 0 0 0 0 3 22 23
NO/IMP/EXP DL 223 223 67 0 2 35 0 60 15 179 44
DR/DL/SUS/RV 553 553 369 0 47 26 0 5 17 464 89
VIO/DL/REST 27 27 8 0 0 5 0 2 9 24 3
UNL/USE/DL 5 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0
NO/IMP/EXP TAG 186 186 88 0 0 12 0 53 8 161 25
OTHER CRIM 60 60 20 0 0 23 0 2 8 53 7
PERCENTAGES 100 100 69 0 4 11 0 9 8 85 15
TOTALS 1616 1616 942 0 49 144 0 129 106 1370 246

NON-CRIMINAL MOVING
SPEED POST ZONE 5248 5248 49 2542 1773 445 0 170 1 4980 268
SPEED/TO F/COND 15 15 0 7 2 2 0 1 0 12 3
CARELESS DR 543 543 0 259 169 28 2 27 0 485 58
FL/YLD/R-O-W 358 358 1 148 137 34 3 15 0 338 20
R/STOP SIGN 232 232 1 116 69 14 1 8 0 209 23
RAN RED LGT 598 598 5 267 190 62 2 23 0 549 49
TR/CNTL/DEV 5 5 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 5 0
IMP TURN 270 270 2 133 85 30 0 10 0 260 10
IMP PASSING 63 63 0 36 10 9 0 3 0 58 5
FOLLOWI/CLOSE 103 103 1 49 30 10 1 3 0 94 9
W/SIDE OF RD 26 26 0 7 5 1 0 9 0 22 4
IMP LANE CHG 132 132 0 56 34 8 0 15 0 113 19
IMP BACKING 98 98 1 40 30 8 2 4 0 85 13
DR/W-O/LIGHT 29 29 0 12 4 3 0 3 0 22 7
FAIL/DIM/LIGHTS 10 10 0 5 3 0 0 1 0 9
CHILD RESTRAINT 59 59 2 29 5 8 0 1 0 45 14
EXC BUMPER HGT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OTHER MOV 737 737 65 321 63 22 3 78 0 552 185
PERCENTAGES 100 100 2 51 33 9 0 5 0 92 8
TOTALS 8526 8526 127 4031 2609 684 14 372 1 7838 688

NON-MOVING
LOAD/LEAK/DP 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
OVER/WIL/HGT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IMP PARKING 10 10 0 6 0 0 0 2 0 8 2
NO HELMET 37 37 0 18 0 0 0 3 0 21 16
DEF/UNSAFE EQUIP 303 303 85 159 0 4 1 11 0 260 43
SEAT BELT VIOL 1666 1666 6 1406 0 8 0 34 0 1454 212
EXP/FAIL DISP DL 531 531 1 100 0 0 0 373 0 474 57
EXP/FAIL DISP TAG 1257 1257 3 497 0 0 0 644 0 1144 113
NO PROOF OF INSUR 1909 1909 3 383 0 2 0 1361 0 1749 160
BICYCLE/PED 7 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5
OTHER NON/MOV 501 501 1 424 0 5 1 28 0 459 42
PERCENTAGES 100 100 2 54 0 0 0 44 0 90 10
TOTALS 6223 6223 99 2995 0 19 2 2457 0 5572 651

GRAND TOTALS
PERCENTAGES 100 100 8 48 18 6 0 20 1 90 10

GRAND TOTALS 16365 16365 1168 7026 2658 847 16 2958 107 14780 1585



	Hernando1.pdf
	state reporta
	state reportb
	state reportc
	state reportd
	state reporte

